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For the year ended 31 December 2003

Turnover

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other operating income

Selling expenses

General and administrative expenses
Research and development expenses, net

Factory relocation costs

Profit from operations

Finance costs

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Net profit for the year

Dividends

Earnings per share

— Basic

— Diluted
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Consolidated Income Statement
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2003
—EE=HF
HK$’000
BETT

2,604,823

(1,461,851)

1,142,972
4,724
(227,915)
(108,394)
(218,360)

(5,835)

587,192

(64)

587,128

(51,255)

535,873

461,414

HKS$1.40
1 405T

HKS$1.39
##1.395T

2 R %

2002

—EE-F

HK$°000
BETT
1,846,016

(1,072,294)

773,722

7,403
(175,065)
(96,731)
(186,980)

(20,000)

302,349

(168)

302,181

17,477)

284,704

382,696

HK$0.75
BH0.757C

HK$0.74
BH0.747T
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