## 綜合收益報表

For the year ended 31 December 2003	截至二零零三年十二月三十一日止年度			
		Notes 附註	2003 二零零三年 HK\$'000 港幣千元	2002 二零零二年 HK\$'000 港幣千元
Turnover	營業額	4	2,604,823	1,846,016
Cost of sales	銷貨成本		(1,461,851)	(1,072,294)
Gross profit	毛利		1,142,972	773,722
Other operating income	其他經營收益		4,724	7,403
Selling expenses	銷售費用		(227,915)	(175,065)
General and administrative expenses	一般管理費用		(108,394)	(96,731)
Research and development expenses, net	研究及發展淨支出	6	(218,360)	(186,980)
Factory relocation costs	廠房遷移開支	7	(5,835)	(20,000)
Profit from operations	經營溢利	8	587,192	302,349
Finance costs	財務費用	12	(64)	(168)
Profit before taxation	除税前溢利		587,128	302,181
Taxation	税項	13	(51,255)	(17,477)
Net profit for the year	本年度淨溢利		535,873	284,704
Dividends	股息	14	461,414	382,696
Earnings per share	每股溢利	15		
– Basic	- 基本		HK\$1.40	HK\$0.75
			港幣1.40元	港幣0.75元
– Diluted	- 攤薄		HK\$1.39	HK\$0.74
			港幣1.39元	港幣0.74元